Date
6/30/2008
10/24/2007

9/26/2007
9/19/2007
9/10/2007

8/21/2007

8/17/2007
8/14/2007
7/18/2007

Docket Activity for 03-CA-025918

Activity
Decision and Order/dismissing amended complaint/(352 NLRB No. 99)/syh

Ltr fm cnsl for Resp encl copy of a recent decision pursuant to Reliant, ptys srvd
(mw) (To Staff per HB)

Resp's reply brf rec'd & ack'd (ptys srvd)(aj)
GC's Answering brf, rec'd & ack'd. ptys srvd (mw)

Ltr fm cnsl for CP adv that CP will not be filing an answering brf but adopts the
positions and arguments contained within the answering brf to be submitted by cnsl
for the GC, ptys srvd (mw) (To Staff per HB)

EOT to 9/18/07 to file answering brf, no further EOTs will be granted (fxd) (ptys
srvd) (Ima)

GC's fxd req for EOT to 9/18/07 to file answering brf (ptys srvd) (Ima)
Resp's exces & brf in suppt, rec'd & ack'd (ptys srvd) (Ima)

Decision and Recommended Order of the ALJ and Order Transferring Proceeding to
NLRB JD-48-07 (Exces due 8/15/07)/syh

Abbreviations Description

ACC
ACK'D
ALST
ATTACH
ATTMTS
BRF
CNSL
CcP

DEC
EMPL'S
EOT
EXT

FM

FX

Accepted FxD Faxed
Acknowledged GC General Counsel
Assistant LTR Letter
Attachment(s) ML Mail
Attachment(s) MLD Mailed

Brief MTN Motion

Counsel PTYS Parties

Charging Party REC'D Received
Decision RESPS Respondents
Employees od Summary Judgment
Extension of Time SRYD Served
Extension SUPP Supplemental
From avD Served
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